
Beginning Date: 11/18/24
All prices subject to change
Please confirm prices when
Placing your order. NC STATE FARMERS MARKET

Raleigh, NC 27603

919-833-7559
1-800-821-3673

Fax: 919-839-8121
fordsproduce.com

***** APPLES ***** 02781 LEMON, MEYER (SWEET) 5# 1/2 CS 08040 BEAN, SNAP CRATE 25#

00035 APPLE, COSMIC CRISP 80/88 CT 40# ***** LIMES ***** 08041 BEAN, SNAP CRATE 12# 1/2 CS

00036 APPLE, COSMIC CRISP-H 40/44 EACH 03090 LIMES, 48 SIZE 10# ***** BROCCOLI *****

00037 APPLE, COSMIC CRISP-DOZE 12 EACH 03147 LIMES, LARGE CARTON 175 CT 38# 08370 BROCCOLI, BUNCHED CASE 14 CT

00060 APPLE, FUJI 80/88 CT WASH ST 40# ***** MELONS ***** 08371 BROCCOLI,- NO ICE - BUNCHE 14 CT

00120 APPLE, GALA 80/88 CT US EX 40# 05290 CANTALOUPE, CASE 9 CT 08530 BROCCOLINI, (ASPARATION) B 18 CT

00420 APPLE, GOLD DEL 64 CT WASH S 40# 05440 HONEYDEW, CASE 6 CT 25223 BROCCOLI, CROWNS 5# 1/4 BOX

00380 APPLE, GOLD DEL 80/88 CT XF 40# 05364 MELON, HAMIS 4-6 CT 08511 BROCCOLI, CROWNS-NO ICE- 20#

00321 APPLE, GOLD RUSH LOOSE EASTE 40# 05760 WATERMELON, SEEDLESS EACH 08510 BROCCOLI, CROWNS CASE 20#

00580 APPLE, GRANNY SMITH 100 CT X 40# ***** ORANGES ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

00504 APPLE, ORGANIC GRANNY SMIT 12/2# 03517 NAVEL ORANGE 56 CT IMPORT 38# 25220 BROCCOLI, CROWNS 10# 1/2 BOX

00500 APPLE, GRANNY SMITH 64 CT XF 40# 03544 NAVEL ORANGE, 12 EA (72SZ) DOZ 08480 BROCCOLI, RABE (RAPINI) 20/24 CT

00590 APPLE, GRANNY SMITH 72 XF 40# 03184 ORANGE,BLOOD AUSTRALIA 48-52 18# 08490 BROCCOLI, RABE (RAPINI) 1 1/2 CS

00532 APPLE, GRANNY SMITH 80/88 CT 40# 03580 NAVEL ORANGE, CAL 56 CT FANC 40# ***** CABBAGE *****

00305 APPLE, HONEYCRISP WASH ST 12/2# 03520 NAVEL ORANGE, CAL 88 CT FANC 40# 08690 BOC CHOY, BABY SHANGHAI LG C 30#

00302 APPLE, HONEYCRISP BAGGED 12/3# 03540 NAVEL ORANGE, 12 EA DOZ 08670 BOC CHOY, BABY SHANGHAI SM B 10#

00289 APPLE, HONEYCRISP 80/88 CT 40# ***** PEARS ***** 08790 CABBAGE, GREEN CARTON 45#

00639 APPLE, LUCY GLO EURO PACK 70 CT 25810 PEAR, ASIAN HONEYGOLD 66 3 LAYER PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

00740 APPLE, CRIPPS PINK LADY 80/8 40# 00632 PEAR, ASIAN SINGLE LAYE 14/16 CT 08860 CABBAGE, RED CARTON 45#

00043 APPLE, ROCKIT 6/3# CLAM W 18# 06180 PEAR, DANJOU 100 CT 40# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

00940 APPLE, RED DEL 100 CT WASH E 40# ***** PINEAPPLES ***** 08829 NAPA CABBAGE, CARDBOARD BX 30#

01010 APPLE, RED DEL 64 CT WASH XF 40# 06370 PINEAPPLE, GOLD/SWEET CASE 6 CT 08841 NAPA CABBAGE, PARTIAL CASE 15#

00990 APPLE, RED DEL 80/88CT WASH 40# ***** STONEFRUIT ***** ***** CARROTS *****

***** AVOCADOS ***** 05973 PEACH, YELLOW 48/50 SZ CAL V 25# 09150 CARROT, CELLO PACKED BAG 10/5#

07780 AVOCADO, *60 CT* #1 HASS CASE 06459 PLUM, BLACK 30/35 SIZE VF 28# 09124 CARROT, CELLO PACKED 1# EA 1#

***** BANANAS & PLANTAINS ***** 06569 PLUM, HONEY CHERRY CLAMSHE 10/1# 09250 CARROT, BABY PEELED(30# CA 30/1#

01470 BANANA, PREMIUM FULL CASE 40# 06525 PLUM, RED 30/35 SIZE VF 28# 09200 CARROT, BULK LARGE BAG 50#

01510 BANANA, LEAVES FRESH CASE {S 10# ***** TOMATOES ***** 09210 CARROT, BULK LARGE(1/2 BAG) 25#

01480 BANANA,PREMIUM HALF CASE 2/1 20# 17579 TOMATO, 4 X 5 SIZE (2 LAYER) 20# 09275 CARROT,*RAINBOW*MXD COLO 25# BAG

01561 PLANTAINS, NO GAS GREEN FRES 50# 17630 TOMATO, 6 X 6 LOOSE LARGE 25# ***** CAULIFLOWER *****

01560 PLANTAINS, YELLOW FRESH 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 09560 CAULIFLOWER, CALIF CASE 12 CT

01580 PLANTAINS, FRESH 10# 17600 TOMATO, HARD GREEN 5X6 LOOSE 25# ***** CELERY *****

01570 PLANTAINS, FRESH - 25# 1/2 CS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 09730 CELERY, 2-1/2 DZ SLEEVED C 30 CT

***** BERRIES ***** 17780 TOMATO, GRAPE RED-CLAMS 12/1 PTS 09838 CELERY ROOT, (CELERIAC) CASE 25#

01630 BLACK-BERRY, FLAT 12/6 OZ 17783 TOMATO, GRAPE OVERSIZE 15/1 PTS ***** CORN *****

01665 BLUE-BERRY, FLAT (FULL 12/1 PTS 25689 TOMATO, HEIRLOOM BABY M 10/12 OZ 09910 CORN, BI-COLOR 4-5 DOZ CS

01710 GOOSEBERRY, CAPE FLAT 12/3.5 OZ 18071 TOMATO,HEIRLOOM *MIXED* 10# 09911 CORN, BICOLOR HALF - 24 E 1/2 CS

01750 CRANBERRY, FRESH CASE 24/12 OZ 17740 TOMATO, HOTHOUSE BEEF FLAT 15# 09906 CORN, HUSK 8# 1/3 CASE

01920 RASPBERRY, RED FLAT 12/6 OZ 17960 TOMATO, ROMA (PLUM) CASE 25# 09920 CORN, WHITE EASTERN 4-5 DOZ CS

02170 STRAWBERRY, DRISCOLL FLAT 8/1# 17520 TOMATILLOS, LARGE BOX 35# 09930 CORN, WHITE EASTERN - 24 1/2 CS

***** CITRUS ***** 17530 TOMATILLOS, SMALL BOX 10# 09970 CORN, YELLOW EASTERN 4-5 DOZ CS

04133 CLEMENTINES, CUTIES/HALOS 10/3# 17532 TOMATILLOS, HALF CASE 20# 1/2 CS 09980 CORN, YELLOW HALF - 24 EA 1/2 CS

25796 CLEMENTINES,SATSUMA,MANDE 125 CT 17650 TOMATO, RED CLUSTER (ON VINE 11# ***** CUCUMBERS *****

***** FRESH FIGS ***** 17700 TOMATO, X-LGE VINE RIPE 25# 10080 CUCUMBERS, EURO SEEDLESS C 12 CT

04670 FIG, FRESH BLACK MISSION 12/8 OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 10150 CUCUMBERS, PICKLE (KIRBY) 3- 45#

***** GRAPEFRUIT ***** ***** TROPICAL ITEMS ***** 10157 PICKLE (KIRBY) PARTIAL 10#

02550 GRAPEFRUIT, RED FLA 40 SIZE 40# 05149 MANGOS, 4 EACH (8 CT) 1/2 CS 10155 CUCUMBER, PICKLE (KIRBY)3/4 30#

***** GRAPES ***** 02330 CARAMBOLA, STAR FRUIT, C 5# CASE 10070 CUCUMBERS, SELECT, BU. 45#

04850 GRAPE, RED SEEDLESS CS 18/19# 05151 MANGOS, CASE 10 CT 10030 CUCUMBERS, 24# 1/2 CS

04768 GRAPE, WHITE SEEDLESS CS 18/19# 05141 MANGOS, CASE 9 CT ***** EGGPLANT *****

***** JUICES ***** 05110 MANGOS, ATAULFO (GOLDEN) 16 CT 10221 EGGPLANT, FANCY 16/24 CT 24#

06690 JUICE, APPLE CIDER (CLEA 4/1 GAL 06277 PERSIMMONS, HACHIYA 60/64 TA 25# ***** FLORIDA MIX VEG *****

06710 JUICE, APPLE CLOUDY 4/1 GAL 06659 POMEGRANATE, CALIFORNIA CA 32 CT 12550 OKRA, 1/2 BU. 14#

06749 JUICE, LEMON FRESH GOUR 16/1 QTS ***** ARTICHOKES ***** ***** GREENS *****

06750 JUICE, LEMON FRESH GOUR EA QUART 07590 SUNCHOKE, "JERUSALEM" BULK 20# 11930 SWISS CHARD,RAINBOW/BRGHT 12 CT

06779 JUICE, LIME FRESH GOURM 16/1 QTS 07600 SUNCHOKE, "JERUSALEM" 10# 10380 GREENS, COLLARD BUNDLED 8/12 CT

***** KIWI ***** 07601 SUNCHOKE, "JERUSALEM" 5# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

04970 KIWIFRUIT, 1-LAYER FLAT 30/36 CT ***** ASPARAGUS ***** 10381 GREENS, COLLARD BUNDLED 4 1/2 CS

***** LEMONS ***** 07621 ASPARAGUS, LARGE GREEN CAS 16/2# 10420 GREENS, MUSTARD SALAD BUNCHE 16#

02971 LEMON, 115 SIZE FANCY 40# 07630 ASPARAGUS, STANDARD/MEDIUM 11/1# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

02831 LEMON, 165 SIZE FANCY 40# 07672 ASPARAGUS, EX-LGE SIZE GRE 11/1# 10430 GREENS, TURNIP SALAD,BUNCHED 16#

02891 LEMON, CHILEAN BAGGED 18/2# 07660 ASPARAGUS, JUMBO SIZE GREE 11/1# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

03050 LEMON, 95 SIZE CHOICE (SK) 40# 07670 ASPARAGUS, LARGE SIZE GREE 11/1# 10460 GREENS,KALE BUNCHED 18/24 CT

02780 LEMON, MEYER (SWEET) 10# CS ***** BEANS ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
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***** GREENS ***** 13780 PEAS, SNOW PEAS 10# 08270 BEET,GOLD YELLOW MED/LGE BAG 25#

10539 GREENS,KALE TUSCAN BLACK 24 CT 13750 PEAS, SUGAR SNAP 10# 08300 BEET, RED MED/LGE LOOSE BAG 25#

10540 GREENS,KALE TUSCAN BLACK 1 12 CT ***** PEPPERS ***** 08330 BEET, STRIPED CHIOGGIA MED B 25#

***** HERBS ***** 14373 PEPPER, BANANA (HOT)LGE CS 16# 13590 PARSNIPS, LOOSE 20# BAG

20230 CILANTRO, CASE 30 CT 14710 PEPPER, DRIED ANCHO CHILE 25# 16660 RUTABAGAS, CTN. 50#

20370 FENNEL BULBS, FRESH CAS 24/30 CT 14720 PEPPER, DRIED ANCHO CHILE 5# 16661 RUTABAGAS, CTN. 25#

21000 PARSLEY, CURLY CALIF CASE 5 DOZ 14740 PEPPER, DRIED CHILE DE ARBOL 15# 18390 TURNIP, PURPLE TOP MED/LGE B 25#

21010 PARSLEY, CURLY (30 EA)-30 1/2 CS 14750 PEPPER, DRIED CHILE DE ARBOL 5# ***** SEASONAL ITEMS *****

21060 PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT) CA 5 DOZ 14840 PEPPER, DRIED GUAJILLO CHILE 5# 22920 GOURDS, ASSORTED 1/2 BU 15#

21120 PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT) 6 BUNCH 14440 PEPPER, RED FRESNO 10# 22992 PUMPKINS, BABY BOOS(WHITE)CT 15#

21119 PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT)( 3 BUNCH 14660 PEPPER, HABANERO (HOT) CT 8# 23052 PUMPKINS, BY THE BIN MEDIU 40 CT

21080 PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT) 12 E DOZ 14470 PEPPER, JALAPENOS, LGE BU. 30# 23050 PUMPKINS, BY THE BIN LARGE 35 CT

***** LETTUCES ***** 14480 PEPPER, JALAPENOS, 15# 1/2 CASE 22990 PUMPKINS, MINIATURE - 1/2 BU 15#

11540 LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF 24 CT 14890 PEPPER, SWEET MINI MIXED 12/1# 23060 PUMPKINS, PIE CTN 10/12 CT

11610 LETTUCE, RED LEAF CASE 24 CT 14870 PEPPER, MIXED (RED/YEL/ORAN) 11# 16631 RHUBARB, CHERRY RED CASE 12-13#

10610 LETTUCE, BOSTON (BUTTER) 24 CT 14880 PEPPER, MIXED (RED/YEL/ORAN) 5# ***** SPROUTS *****

10611 LETTUCE, BOSTON (BUTTER) 1/2 CS 14910 PEPPER, ORANGE GOURMET 11# 19760 ALFALFA SPROUT - CASE 12/4 OZ

11264 LETTUCE, FRISEE- 12 HEA 1/2 CASE 14570 PEPPER, POBLANO 20# 08570 SPROUT BRUSSEL LOOSE CASE 25#

11660 LETTUCE, LIVING HYDRO / BI 12 CT 14580 PEPPER, POBLANO 10# ***** SQUASHES *****

11661 LETTUCE, HYDRO/BIBB 6 E 1/2 CASE 14590 PEPPER, POBLANO 5# 17472 CALABACITA MEX GRAY SQUASH B 28#

11170 RADICCHIO, CASE 9/12 CT 15030 PEPPER, RED GOURMET 11# 16800 SQUASH, ACORN BUSHEL 30#

11290 LETTUCE, WRAPPED - CASE 24 CT 14970 PEPPER, RED REGULAR BUSHEL C 24# 16880 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT BU. 35#

11300 LETTUCE, WRAPPED - 12 HEA 1/2 CS 14620 PEPPER, GREEN SERRANO LGE BO 30# 16950 SQUASH, DELICATA CASE 20#

11750 ROMAINE, CASE 24 CT 14645 PEPPER, GREEN SERRANO 10# 17150 SQUASH, BLUE HUBBARD 40#

11830 ROMAINE HEARTS CASE 12/3 PK 14640 PEPPER, GREEN SERRANO 5# 16990 SQUASH, KABOCHA (SWEET MAMA) 35#

11833 ROMAINE HEARTS-3/3 CT B 1/4 CASE 14507 PEPPER, SHISHITO BX 16/8 OZ 17110 SQUASH, SPAGHETTI BU. 30#

11831 ROMAINE HEARTS-6/3 CT BAG 1/2 CS 14699 PEPPER, THAI GREEN POUND 1# 17230 SQUASH, YELLOW MEXICAN FANCY 22#

***** MUSHROOMS ***** 14696 PEPPER, THAI RED BOX 5# 17340 ZUCCHINI FANCY MEXICAN CS 22#

12470 MUSHROOM, LARGE WHITE 84 CT 14300 PEPPER, GREEN EX-LGE, BU 24# ***** TROPICAL ITEMS *****

12020 MUSHROOM, BEECH BROWN 3# 15150 PEPPER, YELLOW GOURMET 11# 20730 GINGER ROOT 30#

12270 MUSHROOM, OYSTER 3# ***** POTATOES ***** 20740 GINGER ROOT 5#

12290 MUSHROOM, PORT CAPS 4 1/2" 3# 15750 POTATO, YELLOW FINGERLINGS 50# ***** DAIRY *****

12410 MUSHROOM, SPECIAL (LARGE) 3# 15770 POTATO, YELLOW FINGERLINGS 10# 19365 CHEESE, CREAM CHEESE LOAF 10/3#

12005 MUSHROOM, WILD COMBO 3# 15859 POTATO,MIXED FINGERLINGS 50# 19090 CHEESE, RED RHINE HOOP 20-22#

***** ONIONS, SHALLOTS AND GARL ***** 15860 POTATO,MIX FINGER TRI COLOR 10# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

20567 GARLIC,**BLACK** (6 BULBS 1 PACK 15854 POTATO,MIXED FINGERLINGS 1/2 25# 21709 MAYONNAISE, EACH HD GAL EACH

20613 GARLIC,LOOSE COLOSSAL SPAIN 30# 15840 POTATO, RED FINGERLINGS 50# 18880 MILK, 2% LOW FAT CASE 4/1 GAL

20620 GARLIC, UNPEELED LOOSE 15 1/2 CS 15850 POTATO, RED FINGERLINGS 10# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

12650 LEEKS, CALIF CASE 1 DOZ 15780 POTATO, PURPLE FINGERLINGS 50# 18850 MILK, BUTTERMILK WHOLE 9-1/2 GAL

12720 ONION, CIPOLLINI *UNPEELED* 10# 15790 POTATO, PURPLE FINGERLINGS 10# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

12621 ONION, GREEN LARGE/MEXICAN 42 CT 15540 POTATO, RED #1 "A" SIZE 50# 18860 MILK, HOMOGENIZED CS RED 4/1 GAL

12590 ONION, GREEN - ICELESS 4/2# 15650 POTATO, RED "B" SIZE (SMALL) 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

12730 ONION, PEARL WHITE 12/8 OZ 16253 POTATO, SWEET FINGERLING CS{ 38# ***** BONE SUCKIN’ SAUCES AND R *****

12740 ONION, PEARL WHITE-6 EACH 1/2 CS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 22401 BSS ALL PURPOSE SEASON 12/5.8 OZ

12727 ONION,*PEELED*PEARL WH 4/5# CASE 16260 POTATO, SWEET #1(72 SZ)BLK C 38# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

12728 ONION,*PEELED*PEARL WHITE 5# JAR PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 22389 BSS CAJUN RUB & SEASON 12/4.2 OZ

12850 ONION, RED JUMBO 25# 16258 POTATO, SWEET 45 COUNT 38# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

13124 ONION, SWEET CARTON CS 40# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 22406 BSS EXTRA HOT HONEY! CAS 6/12 OZ

13125 ONION, SWEET CARTON 20# 1/2 CASE 16390 POTATO, YUKON GOLD "A" CASE 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

13221 ONION, WHITE BAGGED 14/3# 16440 POTATO, YUKON GOLD "B" SIZED 50# 22359 BSS GARLIC HONEY WING 12/12.25oz

13240 ONION, WHITE JUMBO BAG 50# ***** POTATOES IDAHO ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

13200 ONION, WHITE ONION MED/LGE 50# 16060 POTATO, IDAHO 50 CT 50# 22463 BSS GINGER SESAME YAK 12/13.25oz

13430 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO BAGGED 10/5# 16030 POTATO, IDAHO 60 CT 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

13360 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO 5# 16040 POTATO, IDAHO (60 CT SIZE) 10# 22362 BSS SPICY SWEET SOUTHE 6-1/2 GAL

13410 ONION, YELLOW BAGS 16/3# 16020 POTATO, IDAHO 70 CT 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

13340 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO 50# 16000 POTATO, IDAHO 80 CT 50# 22405 BSS HOT HONEY CASE 6/12 OZ

13350 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO 25# 1/2 BG ***** PREMADE SALADS ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

13320 ONION, YELLOW MED/LGE 50# 25892 SALAD, KENTUCKY BLEND 6/4 OZ 22376 BSS HICCUPPIN’ HOT SAUCE 12/5 OZ

13330 ONION, YELLOW MED/LGE 25# 1/2 BG ***** RADISHES ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

21265 SHALLOTS, *UNPEELED* B 8/5# BAGS 16580 RADISH, RED PACKAGED 14/1# 22360 BSS SPICY SWEET SOUTHER 12/1 PTS

21270 SHALLOTS, *UNPEELED* 5# BAG 16581 RADISH RED, HALF CASE 7/1# BAGS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

***** ORGANICS ***** 10180 RADISH, CHINESE DAIKON CASE 40# 22386 BSS *HOT* RIB RUB & SE 12/5.8 OZ

14183 TOFU FIRM CS 12/16 OZ ***** ROOT VEGETABLES ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

***** PEAS ***** 08301 BEET, RED BUNCHED 12 CT 22382 BSS MUSTARD, SWEET/SPIC 12/12 OZ
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***** BONE SUCKIN’ SAUCES AND R ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22382 BSS MUSTARD, SWEET/SPIC 12/12 OZ ***** HONEY ***** 22389 BSS CAJUN RUB & SEASON 12/4.2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 21660 HONEY - STRAINED/CLEA 12/1 PINTS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22381 BSS SWEET SPICY MUSTA 6-1/2 GALL 21661 HONEY - STRAIN/ CLEAR EACH PINT 22406 BSS EXTRA HOT HONEY! CAS 6/12 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 21662 HONEY - STRAIN/CLEAR 6/PT 1/2 CS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22388 BSS CHICKEN RUB & SEAS 12/5.8 OZ 21670 HONEY - STRAINED/CLEA 12/1 QUART 22359 BSS GARLIC HONEY WING 12/12.25oz

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 21672 HONEY - STRAINED/CLEAR EA QUART PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22340 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOUTH 12/1 PTS 21673 HONEY - STRAINED 6 QTS HALF CASE 22463 BSS GINGER SESAME YAK 12/13.25oz

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA ***** NUTS & SEEDS ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22346 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOUTHE 4/1 GAL 24005 FIRE DANCER JALAPENO NU 12/11 OZ 22362 BSS SPICY SWEET SOUTHE 6-1/2 GAL

22270 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOUTH EACH GAL 06880 BRAZIL NUT, CALIF. LARGE 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22342 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOUT 6-1/2 GAL 06970 MIXED NUT, CA DELUXE (5 TYPE 50# 22405 BSS HOT HONEY CASE 6/12 OZ

22344 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOU EACH 1/2 G 07330 WALNUT, CALIF. JUMBO 50# PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22384 BSS RIB RUB & SEASONIN 12/5.8 OZ 07110 PEANUT, NC/VA IN-SHELL RAW C 25# 22376 BSS HICCUPPIN’ HOT SAUCE 12/5 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22387 BSS RIB RUB & SEASONING 6/26 OZ 07137 PEANUT, NC ROASTED (BLU 24/12 OZ 22360 BSS SPICY SWEET SOUTHER 12/1 PTS

22390 BSS SEAFOOD SEASONING 12/4.8 OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 07136 PEANUT, NC SALTED/ROAST 24/12 OZ 22386 BSS *HOT* RIB RUB & SE 12/5.8 OZ

22400 BSS SLOP MOPS (BBQ BAS 12/1 CASE PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22393 BSS STEAK RUB LGE CONTAI 4/26 OZ 25587 PECAN BRITTLE, SOUTHERN 12/10 OZ 22382 BSS MUSTARD, SWEET/SPIC 12/12 OZ

22392 BSS STEAK SEASONING & 12/5.8 OZ ***** TORTILLAS AND WRAPS ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25650 TORTILLA, WHITE WRAP FLO 6/12 CT 22381 BSS SWEET SPICY MUSTA 6-1/2 GALL

22355 BSS CHOPHOUSE STEAK S 12/11.75OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25707 TORTILLA, WRAP FLOUR 6 24/12 CT 22388 BSS CHICKEN RUB & SEAS 12/5.8 OZ

22380 BSS MUSTARD, SWEET CS 12/12 OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25685 TORTILLA, WRAP GLUTENFR 10/10 CT 22340 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOUTH 12/1 PTS

22350 BSS THICK/REG SWT SOUTH 12/1 PTS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25658 TORTILLA, WRAP CHED/JAL. 6/12 CT 22270 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOUTH EACH GAL

22356 BSS THICK/REG SWT SOUTHE 4/1 GAL PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 22344 BSS REGULAR SWEET SOU EACH 1/2 G

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25653 TORTILLA, WRAP SPINACH 1 6/12 CT 22384 BSS RIB RUB & SEASONIN 12/5.8 OZ

22310 BSS THICK/REG SWT SOUTH EACH GAL PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22462 BSS TERIYAKI GINGER W 12/13.25oz 25652 TORTILLA, WRAP SUNDRIED 6/12 CT 22390 BSS SEAFOOD SEASONING 12/4.8 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

22352 BSS THK/REG CS 6-1/2 GAL 25651 TORTILLA, WRAP WHEAT 12 6/12 CT 22392 BSS STEAK SEASONING & 12/5.8 OZ

22370 BSS THICK/SPICY CS 12/1 PTS PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA ***** BASKETS ***** 22355 BSS CHOPHOUSE STEAK S 12/11.75OZ

22358 BSS HONEY HABANERO WI 12/12.25oz 22490 BASKET,1/2 PECK RED/GRN W/BAI EA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25713 BASKET,1/2 PECK NAT/RED/GRN EA 22380 BSS MUSTARD, SWEET CS 12/12 OZ

22378 BSS TERIYAKI YAKI CS 12/13.25oz 22530 BASKET, 1/2 BU REG TUB ROUND EA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 22545 BASKET,1/16 BU 2QT OVAL W/HAN EA 22350 BSS THICK/REG SWT SOUTH 12/1 PTS

***** CHIPS ***** 25712 BASKET, PECK NAT/RED/GRN EA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25761 CHIPS, KETTLE DOWN EAST 20/2 OZ 22601 BASKET, 1 QT TILL SQUARE EACH 22356 BSS THICK/REG SWT SOUTHE 4/1 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA ***** BAGS ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25764 CHIPS, KETTLE DOWN EAST 28/1 OZ 22750 BAGS, EMPTY 1/4 BU ORAN EACH BAG 22310 BSS THICK/REG SWT SOUTH EACH GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA ***** DRY GOODS ***** 22462 BSS TERIYAKI GINGER W 12/13.25oz

25772 CHIPS, KETTLE CRAB BOIL 20/2 OZ 50263 BAG, PRODUCE CASE MORE MAT 4/750 PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 50451 GLOVE, LATEX P/F LARGE 10/100 CT 22370 BSS THICK/SPICY CS 12/1 PTS

25774 CHIPS, KETTLE CRM CHS/CH 20/2 OZ 25496 GLOVE, LATEX P/F MED 10/100 CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 50452 GLOVE, LATEX P/F XL 10/100 CT 22358 BSS HONEY HABANERO WI 12/12.25oz

25770 CHIPS, KETTLE DILL PICKL 20/2 OZ 50455 GLOVE, NITRILE P/F LGE 10/100CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25553 GLOVE, NITRILE P/F MEDI 10/100CT 22378 BSS TERIYAKI YAKI CS 12/13.25oz

25769 CHIPS, KETTLE HONEY SRIA 20/2 OZ 50454 GLOVE, NITRILE P/F XLGE 10/100CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 50285 GLOVE,LG POLY PF EMBOSSED 1 CASE 08510 BROCCOLI, CROWNS CASE 20#

25771 CHIPS, KETTLE JALAPENO Q 20/2 OZ 50370 GLOVE, VINYL P/F LGE 10/100CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 50300 GLOVE, VINYL P/F MD 10/100CT 25220 BROCCOLI, CROWNS 10# 1/2 BOX

25775 CHIPS, KETTLE ROSEMARY G 20/2 OZ 50299 GLOVE, VINYL P/F SMALL 10/100CT 08790 CABBAGE, GREEN CARTON 45#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 50320 GLOVE, VINYL P/F XLARGE 10/100CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25760 CHIPS, KETTLE SEA SALT 20/2 OZ 50298 GLOVE, VINYL PWD SMALL 10/100 CT 08860 CABBAGE, RED CARTON 45#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 50541 TOWEL, PAPER GEORGIA PACIF 30/85 PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25766 CHIPS, KETTLE SEA SALT 28/1 OZ 50540 TOWEL, PAPER SMART ROLLS 30 CASE 25761 CHIPS, KETTLE DOWN EAST 20/2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 10542 TOWEL, PREFERENCE JUMB 12/250 CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25762 CHIPS, KETTLE SALT & VIN 20/2 OZ 25764 CHIPS, KETTLE DOWN EAST 28/1 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA ***** LOCAL PRODUCTS ***** PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25767 CHIPS, KETTLE SALT & VIN 28/1 OZ 22401 BSS ALL PURPOSE SEASON 12/5.8 OZ 25772 CHIPS, KETTLE CRAB BOIL 20/2 OZ
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If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be
Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

Advance Order Required
On some items:

{P} Call by 10am Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

We just have a $100 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$100 we will add a maximum of $20
or just enough to bring it up to $100

25772 CHIPS, KETTLE CRAB BOIL 20/2 OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25652 TORTILLA, WRAP SUNDRIED 6/12 CT

25774 CHIPS, KETTLE CRM CHS/CH 20/2 OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 25651 TORTILLA, WRAP WHEAT 12 6/12 CT

25770 CHIPS, KETTLE DILL PICKL 20/2 OZ PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25769 CHIPS, KETTLE HONEY SRIA 20/2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25771 CHIPS, KETTLE JALAPENO Q 20/2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25775 CHIPS, KETTLE ROSEMARY G 20/2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25760 CHIPS, KETTLE SEA SALT 20/2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25766 CHIPS, KETTLE SEA SALT 28/1 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25762 CHIPS, KETTLE SALT & VIN 20/2 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25767 CHIPS, KETTLE SALT & VIN 28/1 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

19090 CHEESE, RED RHINE HOOP 20-22#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

18880 MILK, 2% LOW FAT CASE 4/1 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

18850 MILK, BUTTERMILK WHOLE 9-1/2 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

18860 MILK, HOMOGENIZED CS RED 4/1 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10380 GREENS, COLLARD BUNDLED 8/12 CT

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10381 GREENS, COLLARD BUNDLED 4 1/2 CS

10420 GREENS, MUSTARD SALAD BUNCHE 16#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10430 GREENS, TURNIP SALAD,BUNCHED 16#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10460 GREENS,KALE BUNCHED 18/24 CT

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

07110 PEANUT, NC/VA IN-SHELL RAW C 25#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

07137 PEANUT, NC ROASTED (BLU 24/12 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

07136 PEANUT, NC SALTED/ROAST 24/12 OZ

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

16253 POTATO, SWEET FINGERLING CS{ 38#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

16260 POTATO, SWEET #1(72 SZ)BLK C 38#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

16258 POTATO, SWEET 45 COUNT 38#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

17630 TOMATO, 6 X 6 LOOSE LARGE 25#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

17600 TOMATO, HARD GREEN 5X6 LOOSE 25#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

17700 TOMATO, X-LGE VINE RIPE 25#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25650 TORTILLA, WHITE WRAP FLO 6/12 CT

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25707 TORTILLA, WRAP FLOUR 6 24/12 CT

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25685 TORTILLA, WRAP GLUTENFR 10/10 CT

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25658 TORTILLA, WRAP CHED/JAL. 6/12 CT

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

25653 TORTILLA, WRAP SPINACH 1 6/12 CT
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